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FOR TAX YEAR 2013
PARCEL TYPES: PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, 

REAL ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK
WARD: 2-CV

COTTON VALLEY

Tax Code Mills Taxable Value Homestead Value Total Value Taxpayer Homestead Total Tax
COTTON VALLEY                           11.180 2,095,890.00 0.00 23,433.27 0.00 23,433.272,095,890.00

23,433.27 0.00 23,433.27

Taxpayer Homestead Total Tax

GRAND TOTALS:

Mills Total TaxHomestead Taxpayer
MILLAGE BREAK DOWN: COTTON VALLEY
     5222001  Cotton Valley
     5222002  Cotton Valley
     MILLAGE TOTAL

15,154.07
8,279.20

23,433.27

0.00
0.00
0.00

15,154.07
8,279.20

23,433.27

7.230
3.950

11.180

TOTAL TAXPAYERS:

TOTAL HOMESTEAD

TOTAL 100% HOMESTEAD

840

0

0

TOTAL PARCELS 840

TOTAL PARCEL ITEMS 1,468

TOTAL # OF TAX NOTICES 840


