Report Date: 11/08/2013 10:33:46AM Taxes Current as of: 10/28/2013 3:24:37 PM

## MILLAGE TOTALS

Page:

1

## **COTTON VALLEY**

## FOR TAX YEAR 2013 PARCEL TYPES: PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, REAL ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK WARD: 2-CV

<i>Tax Code</i> COTTON VALLEY	<i>Mills</i> 11.180	<i>Taxable Value</i> 2,095,890.00	Homestead Value 0.00	<i>Total Value</i> 2,095,890.00	<i>Taxpayer</i> 23,433.27	Homestead 0.00	<i>Total Tax</i> 23,433.27
					Taxpayer	Homestead	Total Tax
				GRAND TOTALS:	23,433.27	0.00	23,433.27
	· · · · · <b>_</b> · ·			Mills	Taxpayer	Homestead	Total Tax
MILLAGE BREAK DOWN: COTTON V 5222001 Cotton Valley 5222002 Cotton Valley MILLAGE TOTAL	VALLEY			7.230 3.950 11.180	15,154.07 8,279.20 23,433.27	0.00 0.00 0.00	15,154.07 8,279.20 23,433.27
TOTAL TAXPAYERS:	840						
TOTAL HOMESTEAD	0						
TOTAL 100% HOMESTEAD	0						
TOTAL PARCELS	840						
TOTAL PARCEL ITEMS	1,468						
TOTAL # OF TAX NOTICES	840						